
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

J14 09:47 09:57 10

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:47 1 162 Tuva Bøch Høyer Fossum IF

Løp 48 2 163 Stina Sophie Horn Johannessen Holmen IF

Klasse J14 3 164 Vilde Finset Nesodden IF - Ski

4 165 Ella Halvorsen-Røgeberg Haslum IL

5 166 Marte Spone Solberg Heggedal IL

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:48 1 167 Jenny Aaberg Bærums Skiklub

Løp 49 2 169 Elise Nygård Thorseng Fossum IF

Klasse J14 3 171 Mie Gundersen Andenæs Holmen IF

4 173 Maren Medalen Berntsen Asker Skiklubb

5 175 Nora Christine Hansen Asker Skiklubb

(tom)

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:49 1 168 Mina Fauske Fiskvik Asker Skiklubb

Løp 50 2 170 Johanne Anker-Nilssen Nesodden IF - Ski

Klasse J14 3 172 Marie Svendby Sveen Fet Skiklubb

4 174 Emma Kristine Höglund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 176 Anniken Frodahl Lystad IL Jardar

(tom)

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:50 1 177 Johanna Holstrøm Haslum IL

Løp 51 2 179 Sofie Kjær Jørgensen Nesodden IF - Ski

Klasse J14 3 181 Frida Lima-Hogsnes Asker Skiklubb

4 183 Filippa Bertelsen Fadnes Heggedal IL

5 185 Anna Mæhre Torjussen Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:51 1 178 Emma Hovengen Lundin Nittedal IL

Løp 52 2 180 Nora Elizabeth Conradi Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse J14 3 182 Hanna Skarphol Villadsen IL Jardar

4 184 Louise Petersen Wiggen Fossum IF

5 186 Lisa Kristine Jorde Asker Skiklubb

(tom)

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:53 1 162 Tuva Bøch Høyer Fossum IF

Løp 54 2 163 Stina Sophie Horn Johannessen Holmen IF

Klasse J14 3 164 Vilde Finset Nesodden IF - Ski

4 165 Ella Halvorsen-Røgeberg Haslum IL

5 166 Marte Spone Solberg Heggedal IL

(tom)



Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:54 1 167 Jenny Aaberg Bærums Skiklub

Løp 55 2 168 Mina Fauske Fiskvik Asker Skiklubb

Klasse J14 3 169 Elise Nygård Thorseng Fossum IF

4 170 Johanne Anker-Nilssen Nesodden IF - Ski

5 171 Mie Gundersen Andenæs Holmen IF

(tom)

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:55 1 172 Marie Svendby Sveen Fet Skiklubb

Løp 56 2 173 Maren Medalen Berntsen Asker Skiklubb

Klasse J14 3 174 Emma Kristine Höglund Øvrevoll Hosle IL

4 175 Nora Christine Hansen Asker Skiklubb

5 176 Anniken Frodahl Lystad IL Jardar

(tom)

Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:56 1 177 Johanna Holstrøm Haslum IL

Løp 57 2 178 Emma Hovengen Lundin Nittedal IL

Klasse J14 3 179 Sofie Kjær Jørgensen Nesodden IF - Ski

4 180 Nora Elizabeth Conradi Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 181 Frida Lima-Hogsnes Asker Skiklubb

(tom)

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 09:57 1 182 Hanna Skarphol Villadsen IL Jardar

Løp 58 2 183 Filippa Bertelsen Fadnes Heggedal IL

Klasse J14 3 184 Louise Petersen Wiggen Fossum IF

4 185 Anna Mæhre Torjussen Fossum IF

5 186 Lisa Kristine Jorde Asker Skiklubb

(tom)
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